Links | How to Order | FAQ | Contact Us
White Gift Natural Kraft Color Gift Specialty
Presentation
Clear Top
View-it Jewelry Apparel
White Gift Boxes
We stock a huge line of  1 piece gift boxes and 2 piece gift boxes. Our white gift boxes
come in both smooth and textured finishes and include a wide range of sizes to meet the needs
of many businesses.
* Inquire about our extensive selection of 2-piece Lock Corner White Gift Boxes
Product Code Size Carton Pack
BX-G222__ 2" x 2" x 2" 200
BX-G332__ 3" x 3" x 2" 100
BX-G333__ 3" x 3" x 3" 100
BX-G442__ 4" x 4" x 2" 100
BX-G444__ 4" x 4" x 4" 100
BX-G553__ 5" x 5" x 3" 100
BX-G644__ 6" x 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" 100
BX-G664__ 6" x 6" x 4" 100
BX-G666__ 6" x 6" x 6" 100
BX-G661__ 6-1/2" x 6-1/2" x 1-5/8" (2-pc. pop-up) 100
BX-G777__ 7" x 7" x 7" 100
BX-G883__ 8" x 8" x 3-1/2 100
BX-G886__ 8" x 8" x 6" 50
BX-G888__ 8" x 8" x 8-1/2" 50
BX-G881A 8-1/2" x 8-1/2" x 1" (1-pc. folder) 100
BX-G882__ 8-1/2" x 8-1/2" x 2" (2-pc. pop-up) 100
BX-G944__ 9" x 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" 100
BX-G985A 9" x 8" x 5" 50
BX-G995A 9" x 9" x 5-1/2" 50
BX-G999__ 9" x 9" x 9" 50
BX-G1054__ 10" x 5" x 4" 100
BX-G10106__ 10" x 10" x 6" 50
BX-G10102__ 10-1/2" x 10-1/2" x 2-1/2" (2-pc. pop-up) 50
BX-G11113A 11" x 11" x 3-3/4" (2-pc. pop-up) 50
BX-G1233A 12" x 3" x 3" 100
BX-G1266__ 12" x 6" x 6" 50
BX-G12121A 12" x 12" x 1 (1-pc. folder) 100
BX-G12122__ 12" x 12" x 2-1/2" (2-pc. pop-up) 50
BX-G12125__ 12" x 12" x 5-1/2" (2-pc. pop-up) 50
../index.html
../Pages/links.html
../Pages/order.html
../Pages/faq.html
../Pages/contact.html
../Pages/packaging/loose_fill.html
../Pages/Labels/labels.html
../Pages/ribbons/ribbons.html
../Pages/giftwrap/giftwrap_frame.html
../Pages/tissue/solid_cl.html
white_gift.pdf
../Pages/bags/shop_paper.html
white_gift.pdf
../Pages/boxes/kraft_gift.html
../Pages/boxes/color_gift.html
../Pages/boxes/specialty.html
../Pages/boxes/specialty.html
../Pages/boxes/cleartop.html
../Pages/boxes/cleartop.html
../Pages/boxes/jewelry.html
../Pages/boxes/apparel.html
BX-G12126__ 12" x 12" x 6" 50
BX-G12129__ 12" x 12" x 9" 50
BX-G1466__ 14" x 6" x 6" 50
BX-G14143A 14" x 14" x 3" (2-pc. pop-up) 25
BX-G14145__ 14" x 14" x 5" (2-pc. pop-up) 25
BX-G14147__ 14" x 14" x 7-1/2" 50
BX-G1577__ 15" x 7" x 7" 50
BX-G16163A 16" x 16" x 3" (2-pc. pop-up) 25
BX-G16167A 16" x 16" x 7" (2-pc. pop-up) 25
BX-G1788A 17" x 8-1/2" x 8-1/2" 50
BX-G18182A 18" x 18" x 2" (2-pc. pop-up) 25
BX-G2013A 20" x 13-3/4" x 3/4" (1-pc. folder) 50
BX-GAASS Alligator Embossed Assortment* 200
Send This Page To a Friend
Bags Boxes Tissue Giftwrap Ribbons & Bows Labels & Tags Packaging Supplies
../Pages/bags/shop_paper.html
white_gift.pdf
../Pages/tissue/solid_cl.html
../Pages/giftwrap/giftwrap_frame.html
../Pages/ribbons/ribbons.html
../Pages/Labels/labels.html
../Pages/packaging/loose_fill.html